
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



CLACKAMAS COUNTY DISTRICT RATIO OF
 ASSESSED VALUE TO MEASURE 5 VALUE 2022-23

DISTRICTS  Total Assessed  Total M5 Value Ratio
COUNTY:

COUNTY CLACKAMAS C                                33,467,824,697           61,288,569,124          54.6%
COUNTY CLACKAMAS R                                27,447,255,529           49,333,796,936          55.6%
COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO SYS BOND 60,915,080,226           110,622,366,060        55.1%
COUNTY LAW ENHANCED                               11,976,884,628           21,439,425,836          55.9%
COUNTY LIBRARY                                    60,897,602,694           110,583,685,734        55.1%
COUNTY PUBLIC SFTY LOC OPT                  60,915,080,226           110,622,366,060        55.1%
CITIES:

CITY BARLOW                                       12,446,578                   23,521,366                  52.9%
CITY CANBY                                        2,133,976,007             3,815,306,689            55.9%
CITY ESTACADA                                     539,232,005                 997,943,353                54.0%
CITY GLADSTONE                                    1,113,827,923             2,185,955,601            51.0%
CITY HAPPY VALLEY                                 3,938,809,999             6,968,760,110            56.5%
CITY JOHNSON                                      17,477,532                   38,680,326                  45.2%
CITY LK OSWEGO BOND                               8,737,271,728             16,164,423,888          54.1%
CITY LK OSWEGO INSIDE SCH                         8,727,632,218             16,146,430,518          54.1%
CITY LK OSWEGO OUTSIDE SCH                        9,639,510                     17,993,370                  53.6%
CITY MILWAUKIE                                    2,472,275,325             5,004,286,231            49.4%
CITY MILWAUKIE (PHASE IN)                          21,455,864                   40,867,472                  52.5%
CITY MOLALLA                                      807,679,510                 1,569,829,523            51.5%
CITY OREGON CITY                                  3,847,250,431             7,627,938,463            50.4%
CITY PORTLAND                                     136,254,787                 244,963,141                55.6%
CITY RIVERGROVE                                   109,754,553                 199,626,091                55.0%
CITY SANDY                                        1,199,950,305             2,294,088,502            52.3%
CITY TUALATIN                                     583,973,178                 970,723,856                60.2%
CITY WEST LINN                                    4,308,325,558             7,400,274,823            58.2%
CITY WILSONVILLE                                  4,166,774,082             7,001,150,825            59.5%
COMMUNITY COLLEGES:

COM COLL CLACK                                    45,266,011,944           81,296,231,524          55.7%
COM COLL MT HOOD                                  5,820,510,501             11,047,839,743          52.7%
COM COLL PORTLAND                                 9,828,557,781             18,278,294,793          53.8%
EDUCATION SERVICE:

ESD CLACKAMAS                                     58,245,821,942           105,851,612,047        55.0%
ESD JEFFERSON                                     61,000                           61,000                          100.0%
ESD MULTNOMAH                                     1,673,285,017             3,125,591,556            53.5%
ESD NW REGIONAL                                   700,321,794                 1,112,645,727            62.9%
ESD WILLAMETTE                                    295,590,473                 532,455,730                55.5%
FIRE DISTRICTS:

AURORA                                       318,601,547                 548,653,161                58.1%
CANBY                                        2,899,052,006             5,239,352,931            55.3%
CLACK CO                                     27,291,825,515           50,357,270,478          54.2%
COLTON                                       328,396,807                 652,492,235                50.3%
ESTACADA                                     1,703,947,886             2,947,879,561            57.8%
HOODLAND                                     1,259,321,270             2,475,332,442            50.9%
LK GROVE                                     540,178,864                 1,126,422,579            48.0%
MOLALLA                                      1,960,477,252             3,748,163,544            52.3%
MONITOR                                      288,907,976                 537,502,935                53.8%
RIVERDALE                                    142,490,945                 239,890,985                59.4%
SANDY                                        2,319,926,274             4,385,265,771            52.9%
SILVERTON                                    79,290,637                   153,566,630                51.6%
TVF&R                                        11,587,427,836           19,328,003,831          60.0%



CLACKAMAS COUNTY DISTRICT RATIO OF
 ASSESSED VALUE TO MEASURE 5 VALUE 2022-23

DISTRICTS  Total Assessed  Total M5 Value Ratio
MISC DISTRICTS:

Cemetery 1,946,955,573             3,424,832,279            56.8%
Government Camp Road Dist 239,072,162                 493,576,533                48.4%
Park Lake Grove 6,214,784,136             11,512,530,753          54.0%
Park North Clackamas 13,618,044,688           24,774,674,046          55.0%
Molalla Aquatic District 2,305,543,038             4,407,313,093            52.3%
Tigard/Tualatin Aquatic District 391,089,925                 635,239,090                61.6%
Port of Portland 60,915,080,226           110,622,366,060        55.1%
Soils & Conservation 60,915,080,226           110,622,366,060        55.1%
Vector Control 60,915,080,226           110,622,366,060        55.1%
SANITARY DISTRICTS:
Government Camp 239,362,696                 493,867,067                48.5%
SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

Canby 4,311,964,494             7,682,277,264            56.1%
Centennial 297,133,561                 579,861,559                51.2%
Colton 463,503,814                 916,972,261                50.5%
Estacada 2,124,508,726             3,685,133,119            57.7%
Gladstone 1,089,974,239             2,133,394,607            51.1%
Gresham Barlow 1,289,625,761             2,388,217,774            54.0%
Lake Oswego 9,883,889,244             18,349,589,825          53.9%
Molalla River 2,305,543,038             4,407,313,093            52.3%
Newberg 91,456,110                   139,679,424                65.5%
North Clackamas 17,246,748,724           31,049,034,050          55.5%
Oregon City 6,861,794,157             13,288,406,905          51.6%
Oregon Trail 4,238,691,212             8,089,059,933            52.4%
Portland 50,883,385                   100,168,863                50.8%
Riverdale 35,642,310                   57,343,360                  62.2%
Sherwood 309,231,869                 477,406,637                64.8%
Silver Falls 204,134,363                 392,776,306                52.0%
Tigard/Tualatin 391,089,925                 635,239,090                61.6%
West Linn/Wilsonville 9,719,265,294             16,250,491,990          59.8%
SERVICE DISTRICTS:

County Extension and 4-H 60,897,602,694           110,583,685,734        55.1%
Dunthorpe Riverdale 5 32,838,893                   52,676,529                  62.3%
Metro Service 2 44,606,636,155           80,740,564,663          55.2%
Oak Lodge Water Service District 2,968,033,905             5,757,399,465            51.6%
WATER CONTROL:

Clackamas Bend 3 44,298,533                   73,754,619                  60.1%
Clackamas River 4 156,184,301                 256,797,731                60.8%
L. Clackamas River 6 9,905,987                     15,789,621                  62.7%



CLACKAMAS COUNTY DISTRICT RATIO OF
 ASSESSED VALUE TO MEASURE 5 VALUE 2022-23

DISTRICTS  Total Assessed  Total M5 Value Ratio
WATER DISTRICTS:

Alder Creek Barlow 29 31,494,225                   61,121,286                  51.5%
Boring 24 363,446,129                 669,884,402                54.3%
Clackamas River 2 8,710,362,719             15,463,594,084          56.3%
Colton 11 142,610,475                 285,063,268                50.0%
Country Club 30 20,207,213                   41,508,815                  48.7%
Lake Grove 15 926,993,847                 1,621,002,643            57.2%
Mossy Brae 12 19,367,667                   35,085,412                  55.2%
Mulino 23 81,427,310                   160,923,986                50.6%
Palatine Hill 26 91,061,183                   158,188,502                57.6%
Pleasant Home 27 12,454,757                   23,168,779                  53.8%
Rivergrove 14 561,101,418                 1,095,062,809            51.2%
Riverside 32 12,294,480                   23,033,026                  53.4%
Sleepy Hollow 28 16,565,702                   34,057,526                  48.6%
Southwood Park 21 77,846,640                   167,787,154                46.4%
Sunrise Water Authority 3 7,613,688,806             13,454,597,038          56.6%
Wildwood Annex 31 11,510,181                   23,682,858                  48.6%
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